
4

52

10 -25

73

90

2

30/04/2021
1:2

SCALEPROJECTSIGNATURE DATE

 DRAFTSMAN
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NOTE

e-mail:  tecnico @ oioli.com

MADE IN ITALY

ITALY
28024 Gozzano (No)
Via Pul Stretta, 10/12 Tel. 0322 956338

Fax 0322 912094
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